
2005 - 2006 Trig-Star Coordinators
AK Michael Miller (907) 862-0921 mkmiller@mtaonline.net
AL Richard Allen (334) 263-6481 allenorick@aol.com
AR Johnathan Hamner (501) 767-2366 johnathanh@bnfeng.com
AZ Chuck Paddack (602) 437-3733 cpaddack@cox.net
CA Aundrea Hayes (925) 906-1460 ahayes@rbf.com
CO Jan Sterling (303) 326-8015 jsterling@ci.aurora.co.us
CT Rick Martel (860) 291-8755 dpicivil@aol.com
DC Roland Dreist (202) 442-4699 roland.dreist@dc.gov
DE Steve Sellars (302) 629-2175 ssellers@s1m.net
FL Mary Clodfelter (561) 683-3113 Hanna4763@aol.com
GA James Anderson (912) 764-2002 jima@frontiernet.net
HI Patrick Cummins (808) 247-6602 hlc@hawaii.rr.com
IA Don Murphy (319) 396-3963 dmurphy@shive-hattery.com
ID Darren Leavitt (208) 939-7373 drleavitt@arrowscan.com
IL Bob Church (217) 498-8102 iplsa@springnet1.com
IN Anthony Gregory (219) 972-1135 gregorylandsurveying@comcast.net
KS Joe Bowen (785) 234-6600 josephlbowen@hotmail.com
KY Craig Palmer (859) 744-1218 cpalmer@palmernet.com
LA Ernest Gammon, Jr. (225) 766-4422 egammonjr@hydroconsultants.com
MA Scott Cameron (781) 769-1777 scameron@recameron.com
MD Faron Pyles (410) 658-5959 fpyles@northernbay.com
ME John Schwanda (207) 774-0424 jschwanda@owenhaskell.com
MI Mark Robison (989) 386-7774 mark.robison@laphamassoc.com
MN Robert J. Roberts, II (218) 233-7080 robroberts2@worldnet.att.net
MO Craig Ruble (573) 729-8740 clruble@fidnet.com
MS Richard Brantley (601) 544-1825 richard@hubserv.com
MT Randy Thomas (406) 896-5134 rwthomas@mt.blm.gov
NC Thomas Morgan (910) 842-9392 tommorgan@brunswicksurveying.com
ND Roland Ackerman (701) 838-0786 ackerman@minot.com
NE LaVern Schroeder (402) 371-7400 lschroder@cableone.net
NH John Chagnon (603) 430-9282 jrc@ambitengineering.com
NJ Lemuel Morrison (646) 837-0780 lmorrison@mercatorgroup.com
NM Dan Muth (505) 393-9827 danm@nmpcs.com
NV Jerry Juarez (775) 823-4071 jjuarez@WoodRodgers.com
NY Edwin Summerhays (585) 586-1450 easmks@frontiernet.net
OH Paul Dinan (614) 235-8677 paul_dinan@yahoo.com
OK Larry Reser (405) 521-2621 lreser@odot.org
OR Tim Kent (360) 921-9233 takent@comcast.net
PA Robert Miller (484) 941-0414 miller@bursich.com
PR Ismael Carrasquillo (787) 750-2249 ismaelc@erw.net
RI Peter Cipolla, JR. (401) 944-9333 pvc2@sbcglobal.net
SC Joe Baird (803) 831-2661 besurvey@aol.com
SD Dean Scott (605) 393-2400 surveyor@enetis.net
TN Robert (Bob) Taylor (423) 338-8097 btaylor@tva.gov
TX Lynn Savory (512) 556-6885 lrsavory@directway.com
UT Pauline Barney (801) 965-1777 pmbarney@sisna.com
VA Ken Carlton (434) 856-8341 ken.carlton@virginiadot.org
VT Robert Krebs (802) 878-0375 klengineers@aol.com
WA Erin Dunbar (360) 695-3411 edunbar@mackaysposito.com
WI Al Schneider (262) 241-4466 aschneider@bonestroo.com
WV David Sypolt (304) 329-2325 davesypolt@atlanticbb.net
WY Joel Ebner (307) 686-6750 joel_ebner@blm.gov


